Report Date
05/24/2016

05/24/2016

05/24/2016

05/25/2016

05/25/2016
05/25/2016

05/26/2016

Case #
UP-00652-16

UP-00653-16

UP-00654-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00655-16

UP-00656-16
UP-00657-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY LOST A6

3
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

RESISTING ARREST 52
3

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)
ROUTE 104

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

SWEET RD
SR 104/ NEW ST



