SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 05/24/2016	Case # UP-00652-16	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/24/2016	UP-00653-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/24/2016	UP-00654-16	PROPERTY LOST A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	3			
05/25/2016	UP-00655-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/25/2016 05/25/2016	UP-00656-16 UP-00657-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 RESISTING ARREST 52 3	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26) ROUTE 104	SWEET RD SR 104/ NEW ST

05/26/2016 Page 1